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June 2016 is National Safety Month and Serve DC is offering FREE CPR/First Aid/AED Trainings as part of Summer Strong DC. 

Trainings are held at multiple locations in all 8 Wards. For full schedule of events and locations, please visit: www.serve.dc.gov 
or call 202-727-7925.

To register for training, visit:  http://dcbereadycpraed2016.eventbrite.com
	DATE 
	WARD 
	TIME 
	LOCATION 
	ADDRESS
	CLOSEST METRO 

	Wednesday, June 1
	5
	6:00pm-9:00pm
	Turkey Thicket Recreation Center
	1100 Michigan Ave., NE
	Brookland Metro

	Friday, June 3
	7
	6:00pm-9:00pm
	Deanwood Recreation Center
	4645 Nannie Helen Burroughs Ave., NE
	Deanwood

	Tuesday, June 7
	6
	6:00pm-9:00pm
	Green Leaf Recreation Center
	201 N St., SW
	Navy Yard/Waterfront

	Wednesday, June 8
	5
	6:00pm-9:00pm
	Turkey Thicket Recreation Center
	1100 Michigan Ave., NE
	Brookland Metro

	Friday, June 10
	4
	6:00pm-9:00pm
	Lamond Recreation Center
	20 Tuckerman St., NE
	Fort Totten

	Monday, June 13
	8
	6:00pm-9:00pm
	Barry Farms Recreation Center
	1230 Sumner Rd., SE
	Anacostia

	Wednesday, June 15
	7
	6:00pm-9:00pm
	Deanwood Recreation 
	4645 Nannie Helen Burroughs Ave., NE
	Deanwood

	Saturday, June 18
	1
	10:00am-2:00pm
	Banneker Recreation Center
	2500 Georgia Ave., NW
	Shaw/Howard Univ.

	Monday, June 20
	3
	6:00pm-9:00pm
	Chevy Chase Recreation Center
	5601 Connecticut Ave., NW
	Friendship Heights

	Tuesday, June 21
	7
	6:00pm-9:00pm
	Deanwood Recreation Center
	4645 Nannie Helen Burroughs Ave., NE
	Deanwood

	Friday, June 24
	TBA
	6:00pm-9:00pm
	TBA
	TBA
	TBA

	Tuesday, June 28
	6
	6:00pm-9:00pm
	Green Leaf Recreation Center
	201 N St., SW
	Navy Yard/Waterfront

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Wednesday, June 29
	8
	6:00pm-9:00pm
	Barry Farms Recreation Center
	1230 Sumner Rd., SE
	Anacostia


Serve DC – The Mayor’s Office on Volunteerism is the District of Columbia Government agency dedicated to promoting service as an innovative, sustainable solution to pressing social challenges. Serve DC supports communities across the District through federal grant funds from the Corporation for National and Community Service (CNCS) and the US Department of Homeland Security (DHS).	
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